
Attendance Sheet November 14, 2012

 
*Chair - Judy Galen

Last Name First Name Organization
Pit Stop Name                             
(if Applicable) Phone Email

Antos Justin WMATA 202-962-2535 jantos@wmata.com 
Arlotto Gina WABA 202-518-0524 gina@waba.org
Badley Liz Reston Association Reston (703)437-7658 Liz@Reston.org   
Barden Kristen Adams Morgan BID Adams Morgan (202)997-0783 kbarden@adamsmorganlin.org

Billing Greg WABA Freedom Plaza (202) 518-0524 greg@waba.org

Brown Justin National Geographic Society 202-429-5741 jubrown@ngs.org

Carlile Jack FDA White Oak 301-796-6981 jack.carlile@fda.hhs.gov 

 Clark George TriCounty Council Indian Head (301)274-1922 GClark@tccsmd.org 

Cox Joe NIH (301)402-7433 coxjo@mail.nih.gov

Davis Rachel NoMa BID NoMA 202-289-0111 rdavis@nomabid.org

Doran Alan Harford Comm. Assistance 410-638-3389 asdoran@harfordcountymd.gov

Duren Wendy Arlington Transportation Partners Rosslyn 703-247-9299 wendy.duren@transpartners.com

Emery Ryan NNMC-NSA Bethesda Bethesda 301-319-3818 ryan.emery@md.navy.mil

Farrell Mike COG (202) 962-3760 mfarrell@mwcog.org

Folden Matt City of Rockville

 Franklin*** Doug COG (202) 962-3792 dfranklin@mwcog.org

 Galen Judy Loudoun County Transit Leesburg & Sterling (703) 737-8044 jgalen@loudoun.gov

Gregor Janet Carlyle Community Council Carlyle

Greer Alissa Downtown BID Freedom Plaza 202-661-7592 alissa@downtowndc.org

Haldeman Kristin WMATA 202-962-1848 Khaldeman@wmata.com 

 Hayes Dan University of Maryland College Park (301) 405-0250 dhayes@fm.umd.edu

Hersey Mark COG (202) 962-3383 mhersey@mwcog.org 

Holt Rick PW County - PWTSC Manassas 703-677-7934 rholt.pwc@gmail.com

Kanagy Megan Downtown BID Freedom Plaza 202-661-7578 megan@downtowndc.org

Kelley Tim Bike Arlington osslyn/Ballston/Crystal City tim.kelley@bikearlington.com

 Koopman Philip BicycleSPACE Freedom Plaza (202) 821-6717 PhilipKoopman@verizon.net

Kugler Erik erik.kugler.cpa@gmail.com

*** COG Staff Contact - Douglas Franklin
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Leigh Susan DC Lottery Freedom Plaza (202)645-8950 susan.leigh@dc.gov

Mandle Rob Crystal City BID Crystal City 703-412-9435 rmandle@crystalcity.org

Maslar Kelly Capitol Hill BID kmaslar@capitolhillbid.org

McLaughlin Anna DDOT (202) 478-9121 anna.mclaughlin@dc.gov

 McPhail Traci NBTMD North Bethesda 301-770-8108 tmchphail@nbtmd.org 

 Miranda Nohemy Fairfax County DOT Fairfax (703) 324-1125 nohemy.miranda@fairfaxcounty.gov

Nader Darlene NBTMD North Bethesda 301-770-8108 dnader@nbtmd.org 

Ortiz Gabe City of Alexandria Alexandria 703-746-4083 gabriel.ortiz@alexandriava.gov

 Ozberk Erkin City of Takoma Park 301-891-7213 erkino@takomagov.org

Palmer Jeff Spokes ETC. Vienna 703-821-2004 jpalmer@spokesetc.com  

Pierson Nelle WABA

 Quynn-Reno Di City of Greenbelt Greenbelt 240-542-2053 dquynnreno@greenbeltmd.gov

Ramfos Nicholas COG (202) 962-3313 nramfos@mwcog.org

 Reed Deanna Prince George's County 301-883-5688 DReed@co.pg.md.us

Roeder Cindy Herndon PRD 703-435-6800x2123 cindy.roeder@herndon-va.gov

Sanders Carrie City of Alexandria 703-746-4088 carrie.sanders@alexandriava.gov

 Sanford Wendy City of Falls Church 703-248-5041 wblocksandord@fallschurchva.gov

Schaefer Claire Capitol Riverfront BID

 Shaffer* Fred M-NCPPC Hyattsville (301) 952-3661 fred.shaffer@ppd.mncppc.org

 Smith Shawntea Prince George's County 301-883-5656 ssmith1@co.pg.md.us

 Stevens Frank City of Bowie Bowie (301) 809-3053 fstevens@cityofbowie.org

Stratton Joseph USCG 202-277-5046 joseph.m.stratton@uscg.mil

Strunk Charlie Fairfax County Fairfax University Mall charlie.strunk@fairfaxcounty.gov

Torma Rebecca City of Rockville Rockville (240) 314-8527 rtorma@rockvillemd.gov

Wilson Sheila Mont Co. Commuter Services White Oak 240-777-8390 sheila.wilson@montgomerycountymd.gov

Worzella Zanna Bike Arlington 703-989-2209 zanna.worzella@bikearlington.com
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 Zucker Jennifer BTS Bethesda (301)656-0668x18 jzucker@bethesda.org 

 Agvayo Vanessa FCDOT vanessa.agvayo@fairfax.gov

 Mittleman Jordan BicycleSPACE NoMA jordan@bicyclespacedc.com

 Afinito Sharon

 Atkison Blane Tri360 703-533-1363 blainetri360.com

 Mejia Michelle NIH mejiam@mail.nih.gov

* Pit Stop Managers

Sign - In Guests
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